     BaerCoil® Thread Repair Kits
JC
 G
UPTA &
 S
ONS
28
   BaerCoil® Thread Repair Kits
Drill HSS
STI Bottoming Tap HSSG
Inserting Tool
Tang Break Tool
Wire Thread Inserts - type: “free running“ - length: 1,5 D
Instruction for use
1,5 D No.
M   2 x 0,4 EBW01 BZ001 2,1 mm 20 B4001 L5C1002000
M   2,2 x 0,45 EBW01 BZ001 2,3 mm 20 B4002 L5C1020200
M   2,5 x 0,45 EBW02 BZ002 2,6 mm 20 B4003 L5C1020500
M   3 x 0,5 EBW03 BZ003 3,2 mm 20 B4005 L5C1003000
M   3,5 x 0,6 EBW03 BZ003 3,7 mm 20 B4006 L5C1030500
M   4 x 0,7 EBW04 BZ004 4,2 mm 20 B4007 L5C1004000
M   5 x 0,8 EBW05 BZ005 5,2 mm 20 B4009 L5C1005000
M   6 x 0,75 EBW06 BZ006 6,3 mm 10 B0675 L5C1006900
M   6 x 1,0 EBW06 BZ006 6,3 mm 20 B4010 L5C1006000
M   7 x 1,0 EBW07 BZ006 7,3 mm 20 B4011 L5C1007000
M   8 x 0,75 EBW08 BZ008 8,3 mm 10 B0875 L5C1008900
M   8 x 1,0 EBW08 BZ008 8,3 mm 20 B4013 L5C1008100
M   8 x 1,25 EBW08 BZ008 8,3 mm 20 B4012 L5C1008000
M   9 x 1,0 EBW08 BZ008 9,3 mm 10 B0091 L5C1009100
M   9 x 1,25 EBW08 BZ008 9,3 mm 15 B4014 L5C1009000
M 10 x 1,0 EBW10 BZ010 10,3 mm 15 B4018 L5C1010100
M 10 x 1,25 EBW10 BZ010 10,3 mm 15 B4017 L5C1010200
M 10 x 1,5 EBW10 BZ010 10,4 mm 15 B4016 L5C1010000
M 11 x 1,0 EBW10 BZ010 11,4 mm 5 B0111 L5C1011100
M 11 x 1,25 EBW10 BZ010 11,4 mm 5 B1125 L5C1011200
M 11 x 1,5 EBW10 BZ010 11,4 mm 10 B4019 L5C1011000
M 12 x 1,0 EBW12 BZ012 12,3 mm 10 B4024 L5C1012100
M 12 x 1,25 EBW12 BZ012 12,3 mm 10 B4023 L5C1012200
M 12 x 1,5 EBW12 BZ012 12,4 mm 10 B4022 L5C1012300
M 12 x 1,75 EBW12 BZ012 12,4 mm 10 B4021 L5C1012000
M 13 x 1,25 EBW12 13,25 mm 5 B1315 L5C1013200
M 13 x 1,5 EBW12 13,25 mm 5 B1325 L5C1013300
M 14 x 1,0 EBW14 14,4 mm 10 B4031 L5C1014100
M 14 x 1,25 EBW14 14,4 mm 10 B4030 L5C1014200
M 14 x 1,5 EBW14 14,4 mm 10 B4029 L5C1014300
M 14 x 2,0 EBW14 14,5 mm 10 B4028 L5C1014000
M 15 x 1,5 EBW14 5 B1515 L5C1015300
M 15 x 2,0 EBW14 5 B1520 L5C1015000
M 16 x 1,5 EBW14 10 B4033 L5C1016300
M 16 x 2,0 EBW14 10 B4032 L5C1016000
M ISO metric thread
For sizes bigger than M 13 use a long nose pliers to remove the tang.
Tap Inserting Tool Tang Breaker Drill Bit
Insert
Part No
JC
 G
UPTA &
 S
ONS
29
   BaerCoil® Thread Repair Kits
STI Bottoming Tap HSSG
Inserting Tool
Wire Thread Inserts - type: “free running“ - length: 1,5 D
Instruction for use
1,5 D No.
M 18 x 1,5 EBW18 5 B4036 L5C1018300
M 18 x 2,0 EBW18 5 B4035 L5C1018400
M 18 x 2,5 EBW18 5 B4034 L5C1018000
M 20 x 1,5 EBW20 5 B4039 L5C1020300
M 20 x 2,0 EBW20 5 B4038 L5C1020400
M 20 x 2,5 EBW20 5 B4037 L5C1020000
M 22 x 1,5 EBW22 5 B4042 L5C1022300
M 22 x 2,0 EBW22 5 B4041 L5C1022400
M 22 x 2,5 EBW22 5 B4040 L5C1022000
M 24 x 1,5 EBW24 5 B4045 L5C1024300
M 24 x 2,0 EBW24 5 B4044 L5C1024400
M 24 x 3,0 EBW24 5 B4043 L5C1024000
M 26 x 1,5 EBW26 5 B4049 L5C1026300
M 27 x 1,5 EBW27 5 B4052 L5C1027300
M 27 x 2,0 EBW27 5 B4051 L5C1027400
M 27 x 3,0 EBW27 5 B4050 L5C1027000
M 28 x 1,5 EBW28 5 B4053 L5C1028300
M 30 x 1,5 EBW30 5 B4056 L5C1030300
M 30 x 2,0 EBW30 5 B4055 L5C1030400
M 30 x 3,5 EBW30 5 B4054 L5C1030000
M 33 x 2,0 EBW33 5 B4058 L5C1033400
M 33 x 3,5 EBW33 5 B4057 L5C1033000
M 36 x 1,5 EBW36 5 B4063 L5C1036300
M 36 x 2,0 EBW36 5 B4062 L5C1036400
M 36 x 3,0 EBW36 5 B4061 L5C1036600
M 36 x 4,0 EBW36 5 B0364 L5C1036000
M 39 x 2,0 EBW39 5 B0392 L5C1039400
M 39 x 4,0 EBW39 5 B0394 L5C1039000
M 42 x 2,0 EBW42 5 B0422 L5C1042400
M 42 x 3,0 EBW42 5 B0423 L5C1042600
M 42 x 4,0 EBW42 5 B0424 L5C1042100
M ISO metric thread
Tap
Inserting Tool